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A028  1 ASTORINO                  VINCENZO          10/02/1974 CZ 79,5

A028  2 BARLETTA                  MARIO             21/09/1961 CZ 78

A028  3 CIMBALO                   SERGIO            08/11/1963 VV 54

A028  4 ADAMO                     MARGHERITA        22/02/1965 CZ 52,5

A028  5 PULEO                     MARIA             13/07/1979 CZ 46,5

A028  6 GIOVINAZZO                GIUSEPPE          05/08/1971 CZ 44

A028  7 DURANTE                   SABRINA           27/05/1976 CZ 43,5

A028  8 ARICHETTA                 VALENTINA         29/12/1981 RC 41,5

A028  9 MAIONE                    ROSINA GIOVANNA   26/11/1974 CZ 41,5

A028  10 ROMANO                    MARIA ELISABETTA  11/03/1964 RC 41

A028  11 BARTOLOTTA                MARIANNA          07/06/1980 CZ 37

A028  12 OSCURO                    ANTONELLA         27/11/1975 CZ 35

A028  13 ASTORINO                  ANGELA            26/06/1977 CZ 33

A028  14 CRISTOFARO                EMANUELA          16/01/1988 NA 33

A028  15 FAZIO                     TIZIANA           13/08/1987 CZ 33

A028  16 INGENUO                   MARCO             13/02/1982 VV 33

A028  17 TALARICO                  LUCIANA           04/03/1971 CZ 30

A028  18 ANGOTTI                   CINZIA            17/07/1987 CZ 30

A028  19 IANNAZZO                  SERENELLA         22/08/1982 CZ 29,5

A028  20 COMMISSO                  ANITA             26/12/1965 CZ 29,5

A028  21 CERMINARA                 ANGELA            07/03/1975 CZ 29

A028  22 RUSSO                     VANESSA           28/10/1978 CZ 29

A028  23 D'IPPOLITO                CESARE            13/04/1978 CZ 29

A028  24 GRANDINETTI               PIETRO            22/10/1972 CZ 28

A028  25 TORRISI                   GIUSI             13/10/1979 CT 28

A028  26 GRASSO                    ARCANGELO         18/05/1952 CZ 28

A028  27 GIUDICE                   ANNAMARIA         17/06/1983 CZ 27,5

A028  28 SPOSATO                   PASQUALE          10/10/1966 CZ 27

A028  29 MALETTA                   CARMINE           02/04/1955 CS 27

A028  30 VENUTI                    FRANCESCO ANTONIO 04/07/1962 CZ 25,5

A028  31 PANSERA                   LEONARDA          08/11/1974 RC 25,5

A028  32 MASTROIANNI               LUCIANO           03/10/1968 VB 25

A028  33 CERAVOLO                  RUGGERO ANTONIO   31/05/1964 VV 24,5

A028  34 ARPAIA                    NICOLA            05/10/1969 NA 24,5

A028  35 PAPILLO                   VIRGINIO          03/12/1985 VV 24

A028  36 PILEGGI                   DONATELLA         16/06/1985 CZ 24

A028  37 CALOIARO                  FORTUNATO         28/05/1978 CZ 24

A028  38 SARICA                    ROMANA CRISTINA   28/02/1971 RC 22,5

A028  39 DE SANTIS                 MASSIMILIANA      12/05/1977 CZ 22

A028  40 CARNOVALE                 DOMENICO          05/12/1965 VV 19

A030  1 CANTAFIO                  CAROLINA MARIA TER25/11/1972 CZ 85

A030  2 MENDICINO                 ANTONIO           01/03/1965 CZ 58

A030  3 LO FARO                   DANIELE           10/10/1973 CZ 55

A030  4 DE SENSI                  GENNARO           04/02/1982 CZ 40

A030  5 COSTANTINO                MARIA             19/01/1987 CZ 36

A030  6 FEDELE                    MARIACONCETTA     16/04/1983 CZ 33

A030  7 VACCARO                   ANGELA            26/11/1987 CZ 29

A030  8 MASTROIANNI               DANIELE           12/04/1988 CZ 28,5

A030  9 TROPEA                    MARIA             19/11/1979 CZ 26

A030  10 VIOLA                     FABRIZIO          02/06/1983 CZ 25
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A030  11 FERRARO                   MARIA LUANA       06/10/1980 CZ 24,5

A030  12 LODARI                    MARIAGRAZIA       29/01/1975 CZ 23,5

A030  13 BARTOLETTA                GIOVANNI          08/07/1981 CZ 23,5

A030  14 CUGNETTO                  SABRINA           30/12/1980 CZ 23

A030  15 NOCERA                    UMBERTO           30/05/1986 CZ 22,5

A030  16 ZAFFINA                   VANESSA           07/12/1983 CZ 19

A030  17 SALADINO                  GIUSEPPE          15/01/1975 CZ 15

A032  1 MADRIGRANO                GIUSEPPE          20/06/1968 CS 123,5

A032  2 SPAGNOLO                  LUCIANO           15/03/1966 CZ 98,5

A032  3 ANANIA                    LUANA             12/07/1971 TO 89

A032  4 DE FAZIO                  PIETRO            29/05/1979 CZ 84,5

A032  5 MACRI                     CHIARA            09/10/1978 CZ 81

A032  6 SIRIANNI                  ALESSANDRO        19/11/1983 CZ 77,5

A032  7 SCARAMUZZINO              FRANCESCO         01/01/1971 CZ 75

A032  8 GUALTIERI                 STEFANIA          16/11/1970 VV 72

A032  9 GULLO                     GIOVAMBATTISTA    09/04/1960 CZ 71,5

A032  10 TALOTTA                   FRANCESCO         29/04/1986 RC 63

A032  11 FALCONE                   FRANCESCO         18/05/1978 CS 62

A032  12 SMIRAGLIO                 DIEGO             18/07/1976 CZ 58,25

A032  13 PICCIRILLO                VALERIA           07/05/1985 CZ 56,5

A032  14 STELLA                    EMANUELA          26/05/1982 CZ 54,5

A032  15 SCICCHITANO               FRANCESCA         28/07/1981 CZ 54

A032  16 COSTANZO                  VALENTINO         25/09/1982 CZ 45,75

A032  17 PELLE                     LOREDANA          16/07/1981 RC 45

A032  18 LUCCHINO                  ANNA              11/08/1989 CZ 39

A032  19 PICCIRILLO                FRANCESCA         20/05/1980 CZ 37

A032  20 IANIA                     CONCETTA          04/12/1974 CZ 35

A032  21 FEDELE                    MARIA SILVANA     14/10/1971 BN 34,5

A032  22 GUZZO                     SILVIA            01/12/1973 RM 34,5

A032  23 MAGLIA                    ALESSANDRO        30/06/1986 VV 33

A032  24 REGOLO                    ANTONIO           19/06/1986 BA 33

A032  25 SCARFONE                  BRUNELLA          03/12/1964 CZ 30

A032  26 TASSONE                   LUIGI             03/11/1995 CZ 29

A032  27 RUSSO                     VANESSA           28/10/1978 CZ 29

A032  28 SCICCHITANO               FILIPPO           26/06/1972 CZ 24

A032  29 BOZZO                     GIOVANNA          23/01/1972 CS 23,5

A032  30 MADONNA                   RICCARDO          15/04/1989 PV 23,5

A032  31 SALERNO                   EMANUEL           18/06/1989 CZ 22

A032  32 MENDICINO                 FRANCESCA         11/05/1985 CS 21,5

A032  33 LAMANTEA                  MARCO FLAVIO      29/11/1970 CZ 21

A032  34 SANTILLO                  GENNARO           02/12/1993 CZ 20,75

A032  35 MIGLIAZZA                 MARIA             27/03/1992 CZ 20,75

A032  36 PRESTA                    ANNITA            30/05/1978 CZ 20

A032  37 PALAIA                    ANGELAROSA        13/02/1970 CZ 19,5

A032  38 POLITO                    CONCETTA          19/01/1969 EE 18

A032  39 MINIERO                   PAOLA             03/05/1963 NA 18

A032  40 CERMINARA                 KARMEN            12/01/1989 CS 18

A032  41 DI CELLO                  ANDREA            27/04/1978 CS 18

A032  42 VALLONE                   PIETRO            02/12/1969 CZ 18

A032  43 CALOIERO                  RAMONA            06/01/1987 CZ 15

A032  44 LORENTI                   ATTILIO           12/04/1968 KR 12

A032  45 MACCHIONE                 MARCOANTONIO      17/06/1991 CZ 12

A033  1 DASTOLI                   PIERA BARBARA     14/03/1963 CZ 129,5

A033  2 STRANGIS                  GIOVANNA          22/10/1966 CZ 111,5

A033  3 DORIGO PICCOLO RIZ        LORENZA           18/11/1969 BZ 109

A033  4 BARLETTA                  MARIO             21/09/1961 CZ 102



A033  5 COLACINO                  TERESA            03/06/1972 KR 94

A033  6 SCICCHITANO               FRANCESCA         28/07/1981 CZ 88

A033  7 LIO                       VINCENZINO        26/11/1975 CZ 82

A033  8 CORDI                     ILARIA            26/02/1979 RC 79

A033  9 D'AMICO                   COSTANZA          03/07/1972 CZ 74

A033  10 PERRI                     FRANCESCA         22/07/1977 CZ 72,5

A033  11 FUSARO                    GIUSEPPE          09/07/1975 CS 71

A033  12 IERA                      GIGLIOLA          19/06/1974 CZ 70

A033  13 VONO                      TIZIANA           25/07/1977 CZ 69,5

A033  14 DAVOLI                    VINCENZO          13/04/1973 EE 67

A033  15 GENTILE                   VALENTINA         04/02/1983 FG 64

A033  16 TOMAINO                   VERA              31/03/1982 CZ 56

A033  17 SIRIANNI                  CARLA             07/03/1978 CZ 55

A033  18 CIMBALO                   SERGIO            08/11/1963 VV 54

A033  19 CARUSO                    MARIA TERESA      03/10/1964 CZ 52

A033  20 GIOVINAZZO                GIUSEPPE          05/08/1971 CZ 46

A033  21 SCALISE                   ANTONELLA         29/07/1986 RM 45

A033  22 DURANTE                   SABRINA           27/05/1976 CZ 43,5

A033  23 CARUSO                    ANGELA            23/11/1978 CZ 43,5

A033  24 MAIONE                    ROSINA GIOVANNA   26/11/1974 CZ 41,5

A033  25 ROMANO                    MARIA ELISABETTA  11/03/1964 RC 41

A033  26 PALMIERI                  ANNAMARIA         24/05/1963 CZ 38

A033  27 MILANO                    MARIANNA          12/03/1987 CZ 36

A033  28 MILONE                    EMANUELA          12/06/1987 CZ 34

A033  29 CALIO                     ALESSANDRO        26/04/1987 CZ 34

A033  30 GIAMPA                    GIOVANNI          03/07/1986 CZ 34

A033  31 LAVORATO                  MARIA PEPPINA     04/02/1960 CS 33,5

A033  32 CRISTOFARO                EMANUELA          16/01/1988 NA 33

A033  33 ONESTO                    VALENTINA         19/05/1987 EE 33

A033  34 AUGRUSO                   DOMENICO          19/03/1986 CZ 33

A033  35 LUZZO                     SARA              09/07/1985 CZ 33

A033  36 CIANFLONE                 ROBERTA           08/10/1983 CZ 32

A033  37 MASTROIANNI               RAFFAELE          01/01/1990 CZ 32

A033  38 DRAMISINO                 STEFANIA          25/09/1984 CS 32

A033  39 VARRESE                   CLAUDIA           11/09/1987 VV 31

A033  40 SECRETI                   GIUSEPPE          18/03/1985 KR 30,5

A033  41 TALARICO                  LUCIANA           04/03/1971 CZ 30

A033  42 ANGOTTI                   CINZIA            17/07/1987 CZ 30

A033  43 VESCIO                    ANTONIO           24/01/1986 CZ 30

A033  44 VACCARO                   MARIO ALBERTO     25/05/1976 CZ 30

A033  45 IANNINO                   MARIALAURA        29/01/1990 RC 29

A033  46 MOTTA                     DOMENICO          04/02/1989 CZ 29

A033  47 FAZIO                     MASSIMO           31/03/1987 CZ 29

A033  48 D'IPPOLITO                CESARE            13/04/1978 CZ 29

A033  49 STELLA                    FRANCESCO         15/04/1989 CZ 28,5

A033  50 GRANDINETTI               PIETRO            22/10/1972 CZ 28

A033  51 NUNNARI                   MASSIMILIANO      08/03/1978 CZ 28

A033  52 TORRISI                   GIUSI             13/10/1979 CT 28

A033  53 GRASSO                    ARCANGELO         18/05/1952 CZ 28

A033  54 GUZZI                     SILVIA            30/05/1988 CZ 27,5

A033  55 GIUDICE                   ANNAMARIA         17/06/1983 CZ 27,5

A033  56 TEOCOLI                   CLAUDIA           27/12/1982 CZ 27,5

A033  57 MANFREDI                  FRANCESCO         08/01/1977 CZ 27,5

A033  58 CRISTOFARO                VINCENZO          19/01/1974 CZ 27,5

A033  59 SPOSATO                   PASQUALE          10/10/1966 CZ 27

A033  60 ROCCA                     ALESSANDRODANIELE 04/02/1979 CZ 27



A033  61 BENINCASA                 GIULIO            23/09/1975 CZ 27

A033  62 MALETTA                   CARMINE           02/04/1955 CS 27

A033  63 COSCO                     RUBENS            07/11/1983 CZ 26,5

A033  64 SOLURI                    MATTEO ANTONIO    20/02/1983 CZ 26,5

A033  65 SERVIDIO                  FRANCESCO         24/07/1978 CS 26

A033  66 MITOLA                    ELISABETTA        24/10/1971 BA 25,5

A033  67 VENUTI                    FRANCESCO ANTONIO 04/07/1962 CZ 25,5

A033  68 SITA                      ANTONIO           07/08/1959 CZ 25,5

A033  69 PANSERA                   LEONARDA          08/11/1974 RC 25,5

A033  70 MARUCA                    FRANCESCO         05/11/1972 EE 25,5

A033  71 MASTROIANNI               LUCIANO           03/10/1968 VB 25

A033  72 GAETANO                   ANTONIO           16/03/1985 CZ 25

A033  73 MENDICINO                 MAURO             21/06/1964 RM 24,5

A033  74 ARPAIA                    NICOLA            05/10/1969 NA 24,5

A033  75 RANIERI                   RAFFAELE          02/09/1957 CZ 24

A033  76 PAPILLO                   VIRGINIO          03/12/1985 VV 24

A033  77 PILEGGI                   DONATELLA         16/06/1985 CZ 24

A033  78 GALLO                     FEDERICO          26/07/1983 CZ 24

A033  79 CALOIARO                  FORTUNATO         28/05/1978 CZ 24

A033  80 MARUCA                    GIOVANNI BATTISTA 05/11/1972 EE 24

A033  81 CRAPELLA                  VINCENZO          06/10/1978 CZ 23,5

A033  82 PULLIA                    GIANLUCA          15/12/1969 CZ 23,5

A033  83 LOMBARDO                  PASQUALE          14/03/1976 RC 23

A033  84 PERRI                     VINCENZO ELIO     14/07/1960 CZ 22,5

A033  85 SARICA                    ROMANA CRISTINA   28/02/1971 RC 22,5

A033  86 DE SANTIS                 MASSIMILIANA      12/05/1977 CZ 22

A033  87 CATAUDO                   PASQUALE          30/12/1970 CZ 19,5

A033  88 BARBUTO                   LIBERATA          10/10/1976 VV 19

A033  89 CARNOVALE                 DOMENICO          05/12/1965 VV 19

A033  90 ISABELLA                  FRANCESCO         18/09/1955 CZ 16

A043  1 DI LEO                    STEFANIA GIOVANNA 07/03/1977 CZ 106

A043  2 BONADDIO                  CONCETTA          01/05/1974 CZ 102,5

A043  3 GUZZI                     MIRIAM            26/01/1978 CZ 70,5

A043  4 GALLO                     MASSIMILIANO      13/07/1973 CZ 66

A043  5 MORELLO                   ROSA              12/10/1976 CZ 61,75

A043  6 STRIPPARO                 BARBARA IRENE     04/08/1979 RC 59

A043  7 RENDA                     MARIA             14/07/1976 CZ 53

A043  8 SCALZO                    ANGELA            26/07/1973 CZ 53

A043  9 VESCIO                    CATERINA          10/11/1982 CZ 48

A043  10 CACCIA                    LARA              20/04/1969 RM 44,5

A043  11 MARRAZZO                  MARIATERESA       12/07/1986 CZ 41

A043  12 CERRA                     ELENA             27/04/1979 CZ 37,5

A043  13 DELLA GIOIA               ROSA              18/06/1980 CZ 35,5

A043  14 SIRIANNI                  GIUSEPPE          23/09/1976 CZ 35

A043  15 SERRA                     TERESA            08/12/1986 CZ 35

A043  16 MAZZEO                    MARIANNA          22/03/1980 VV 34

A043  17 BEVACQUA                  SILVIA            23/01/1979 CZ 34

A043  18 BUCCAFURNI                CARLA MARIA       10/02/1982 CZ 34

A043  19 SERRA                     MANUELA           21/12/1989 CZ 33

A043  20 VOLPE                     TERESA            01/02/1982 CZ 33

A043  21 AUDINO                    ROSA MARIA        23/11/1968 EE 32

A043  22 CAIRO                     KATIA             23/01/1977 CS 31

A043  23 DELUCA                    SONIA             16/10/1981 CZ 30,5

A043  24 SCIMO                     MANUELA           11/05/1979 CZ 29,5

A043  25 IRA IRA                   MARIA             13/09/1984 VV 29

A043  26 LA SCALA                  ORNELLA           07/09/1979 CZ 28



A043  27 ZIPARO                    ANGELA            29/07/1977 CZ 27,5

A043  28 FRUCI                     FABIO             19/06/1978 CZ 26

A043  29 GIOVANNONE                LUCA              18/03/1981 CL 26

A043  30 CARUSO                    CATERINA          17/09/1974 CZ 25

A043  31 CORTESE                   SABRINA           25/04/1981 CZ 24

A043  32 NUCIFERO                  IRENE             16/03/1978 CZ 24

A043  33 PILEGGI                   SALVATORE         15/02/1972 CZ 23,5

A043  34 LOIERO                    NUNZIELLA VALERIA 05/03/1976 CZ 23

A043  35 AIELLO                    TERESA            23/08/1975 CZ 23

A043  36 CHIEFFE                   STELLINA          16/12/1977 CZ 19

A059  1 DASTOLI                   PIERA BARBARA     14/03/1963 CZ 121,5

A059  2 COLACINO                  TERESA            03/06/1972 KR 92

A059  3 MARINARO                  FLORA             12/03/1968 CZ 89,5

A059  4 COSTA                     VANESSA           23/04/1976 CZ 87,5

A059  5 CORDI                     ILARIA            26/02/1979 RC 78

A059  6 SACCHI                    PAOLO             18/04/1982 CZ 78

A059  7 GENTILE                   VALENTINA         04/02/1983 FG 75

A059  8 VONO                      TIZIANA           25/07/1977 CZ 69,5

A059  9 DE PIETRO                 FRANCESCO         06/08/1952 RC 60

A059  10 TAVERNA                   DANIELA           30/08/1979 CS 59

A059  11 BENINCASA                 TAMARA            28/09/1977 CZ 58,5

A059  12 STAROPOLI                 ANGELA            13/09/1979 CZ 53

A059  13 BIASONE                   PATRIZIA          19/07/1983 CS 50

A059  14 PIRRERA                   LAURA             22/04/1983 ME 50

A059  15 MALETTA                   STEFANO           12/10/1965 CZ 45,5

A059  16 SCALISE                   ANTONELLA         29/07/1986 RM 45

A059  17 ELIA                      CRISTINA          30/03/1981 CZ 43

A059  18 TORCHIA                   LAURA             16/11/1975 CZ 42

A059  19 CIMINO                    ROSSELLA          24/06/1985 CZ 39

A059  20 GENTILE                   NATALE            04/08/1970 SA 39

A059  21 MACCHIONE                 BARBARA           10/11/1978 CS 38

A059  22 PROVENZANO                MILENA            11/07/1971 CZ 38

A059  23 STRANGES                  CLAUDIATERESA     26/12/1973 CZ 37,5

A059  24 CARIELLO                  VALERIA           20/04/1983 CS 36

A059  25 BRESCIA                   GIULIA            20/05/1985 CZ 36

A059  26 GERACI                    VIRGINIA          05/04/1984 CZ 35,5

A059  27 ANFOSSI                   MARIA             04/07/1974 CZ 35

A059  28 PROSPERATI                SALVATORE         03/05/1986 EE 34

A059  29 FALVO                     LAURA             15/12/1987 CZ 34

A059  30 MILONE                    EMANUELA          12/06/1987 CZ 34

A059  31 SCALISE                   STEFANIA          14/02/1983 CZ 33

A059  32 CARERI                    ARMANDO           20/03/1981 CZ 33

A059  33 D'ANDREA                  FABRIZIO          22/01/1975 CZ 32

A059  34 CUDA                      CATERINA          20/11/1976 CZ 30,5

A059  35 SCIARRA                   LISA              01/11/1983 AP 30,5

A059  36 PIAZZETTA                 PAOLO             01/07/1985 CZ 30

A059  37 BELLANTONE                GIUSEPPE          07/04/1958 RC 29

A059  38 CARITO                    LUCIANO           05/08/1985 CZ 28,5

A059  39 RANIA                     VALERIA           02/02/1985 CZ 28,5

A059  40 SACCO                     ISABELLA          15/12/1979 CZ 28,5

A059  41 MARSICO                   LUISA             01/01/1971 CZ 28

A059  42 BILOTTA                   SIMONA            21/10/1986 CZ 28

A059  43 DATTILO                   ANTONIO           20/05/1985 CZ 27

A059  44 CEFALA'                   MASSIMO           12/03/1984 CZ 27

A059  45 SUMA                      ELOISA            02/10/1963 CS 26,5

A059  46 CINQUE                    MARIA TERESA      31/12/1972 TN 26,5



A059  47 CERRA                     ANTONIO           12/02/1980 CZ 26

A059  48 LENTO                     ROBERTA           27/02/1986 CZ 25,5

A059  49 APRILE                    ANTONINO          24/07/1960 CS 25

A059  50 CARUSO                    ELVIRA            24/02/1975 CZ 23,5

A059  51 DELUCA                    FRANCESCO         17/09/1979 CS 23

A059  52 MORELLI                   ENZO              10/01/1961 VV 22,5

A059  53 RITACCA                   ANTONELLA         11/02/1973 CS 20,5

A059  54 MERCURI                   ANTONIO           18/07/1989 CZ 20

A059  55 CAVALIERE                 MARIA ADELAIDE    29/03/1967 CZ 19,5

A059  56 MAZZOTTA                  CONCETTA          22/08/1980 CZ 18,5

A059  57 DEGAETANO                 RITA              03/04/1978 VV 18

A245  1 FERRAIUOLO                CATERINA          07/12/1967 CZ 70

A245  2 STRANGES                  ADALGISA          08/01/1968 CZ 70

A245  3 CARULLO                   MELINDA           21/01/1973 EE 69,5

A245  4 VOLPE                     CHIARETTA         25/12/1966 CZ 68,5

A245  5 ISABELLA                  SIMONA            24/12/1975 CZ 63

A245  6 BRESCIA                   AURORA            10/12/1983 CZ 62

A245  7 RUSSO                     GIOVANNA          07/06/1975 RC 41

A245  8 ORLANDO                   SANDRA            14/01/1973 EE 37

A245  9 TROPIANO                  FRANCESCA         01/01/1982 CZ 35,5

A245  10 FOLINO                    GIOVANNA          21/09/1977 CZ 34

A245  11 MASTROIANNI               PINA ROMINA       27/10/1981 CZ 33,5

A245  12 DODARO                    IVANA             17/03/1973 CZ 27

A245  13 BUCCINNA                  CINZIA            13/11/1977 CZ 12

A345  1 CRAPIS                    ANTONELLA         24/09/1976 CS 118

A345  2 CALABRIA                  ROSARIA           22/07/1979 EE 93

A345  3 VESCI                     ROSENRICA         18/05/1978 CZ 86,5

A345  4 MASTROIANNI               MARIA CONCETTINA  23/11/1979 CZ 76,5

A345  5 CARULLO                   MELINDA           21/01/1973 EE 71,5

A345  6 BRESCIA                   AURORA            10/12/1983 CZ 68

A345  7 FRUSTACI                  ANTONELLA         19/09/1979 CZ 58

A345  8 VOLPE                     CHIARETTA         25/12/1966 CZ 58

A345  9 STRANGES                  ADALGISA          08/01/1968 CZ 57

A345  10 DE GORI                   LAURA             27/07/1977 CZ 45

A345  11 TROPIANO                  FRANCESCA         01/01/1982 CZ 41,5

A345  12 ORLANDO                   SANDRA            14/01/1973 EE 39

A345  13 MONTALBETTI               GESA              23/05/1980 CZ 39

A345  14 RUSSO                     GIOVANNA          07/06/1975 RC 39

A345  15 COSTANZO                  PAOLA             02/05/1974 CZ 36

A345  16 GIGLIOTTI                 VERONICA          07/07/1989 CZ 36

A345  17 FOLINO                    GIOVANNA          21/09/1977 CZ 34

A345  18 VILLARI                   MARIA             30/01/1976 ME 34

A345  19 MASTROIANNI               PINA ROMINA       27/10/1981 CZ 33,5

A345  20 CARUSO                    DANIELA           19/09/1976 CZ 29,5

A345  21 FAMULARO                  ELISABETTA        06/01/1977 CZ 28,5

A345  22 ANANIA                    CATERINA          18/06/1975 EE 28,5

A345  23 VILLELLA                  GIOVANNA          04/11/1976 CZ 27,5

A345  24 TALARICO                  MARIA RITA        18/10/1979 CZ 27,5

A345  25 DODARO                    IVANA             17/03/1973 CZ 27

A345  26 MENDICINO                 FRANCESCA         11/05/1985 CS 25

A345  27 BELLOMO                   STEFANIA          08/01/1972 CZ 24

A345  28 FONTANELLA MOLEA          MJRIAM            10/09/1974 CZ 23,5

A345  29 COSTANZO                  LUCIA             22/09/1975 EE 21,5

A345  30 ORLANDO                   PIA               18/05/1977 NA 21

A345  31 TORCHIA                   SANDRA  ANGELA    05/09/1968 CZ 18

A345  32 BUCCINNA                  CINZIA            13/11/1977 CZ 14



A445  1 MARUCA                    RAFFAELLA         22/04/1975 CZ 64

A445  2 VOLPE                     CHIARETTA         25/12/1966 CZ 55,5

A445  3 FRUSTACI                  ANTONELLA         19/09/1979 CZ 51

A445  4 VILLARI                   MARIA             30/01/1976 ME 34

A445  5 MENDICINO                 FRANCESCA         11/05/1985 CS 25

A545  1 MADIA                     FRANCESCA MARIA   26/01/1972 CZ 95

A545  2 SILIPO                    ANGELA            24/12/1978 CZ 80

A545  3 CARULLO                   MELINDA           21/01/1973 EE 69,5

A545  4 DE FAZIO                  STEFANIA          17/01/1976 EE 66

A545  5 GIARDINELLI               ROSSELLA          25/12/1977 CZ 60,5

A545  6 ISABELLA                  SIMONA            24/12/1975 CZ 59

A545  7 DE GORI                   LAURA             27/07/1977 CZ 45

A545  8 GIGLIOTTI                 VERONICA          07/07/1989 CZ 36

A545  9 FAMULARO                  ELISABETTA        06/01/1977 CZ 28,5

A545  10 VILLELLA                  GIOVANNA          04/11/1976 CZ 27,5

A545  11 ANANIA                    CATERINA          18/06/1975 EE 26,5

A545  12 MENDICINO                 FRANCESCA         11/05/1985 CS 25

A545  13 COSTANZO                  LUCIA             22/09/1975 EE 21,5

A545  14 ORLANDO                   PIA               18/05/1977 NA 21

A545  15 BUCCINNA                  CINZIA            13/11/1977 CZ 12

AD00  1 MAZZA                     ALESSANDRA        25/03/1983 CZ 93,1

AD00  2 MASTROIANNI               MARIA CONCETTINA  23/11/1979 CZ 76,5

AD00  3 PALMIERI                  ANNAMARIA         24/05/1963 CZ 38

AD00  4 SACCHI                    PAOLO             18/04/1982 CZ 78

AD00  5 GIARDINELLI               ROSSELLA          25/12/1977 CZ 60,5

AD00  1 MAZZA                     ALESSANDRA        25/03/1983 CZ 93,1

AD00  2 MASTROIANNI               MARIA CONCETTINA  23/11/1979 CZ 76,5

AD00  3 PALMIERI                  ANNAMARIA         24/05/1963 CZ 38

AD00  4 SACCHI                    PAOLO             18/04/1982 CZ 78

AD00  5 GIARDINELLI               ROSSELLA          25/12/1977 CZ 60,5

AD00  1 MAZZA                     ALESSANDRA        25/03/1983 CZ 93,1

AD00  2 MASTROIANNI               MARIA CONCETTINA  23/11/1979 CZ 76,5

AD00  3 PALMIERI                  ANNAMARIA         24/05/1963 CZ 38

AD00  4 SACCHI                    PAOLO             18/04/1982 CZ 78

AD00  5 GIARDINELLI               ROSSELLA          25/12/1977 CZ 60,5

AG77  1 TASSONE                   LUIGI             03/11/1995 CZ 95

AG77  2 PICCIRILLO                FRANCESCA         20/05/1980 CZ 67,2

AG77  3 GUZZO                     SILVIA            01/12/1973 RM 57,7

AG77  4 SANTILLO                  GENNARO           02/12/1993 CZ 20,75

AG77  5 MIGLIAZZA                 MARIA             27/03/1992 CZ 6

AJ77  1 MACRI                     CHIARA            09/10/1978 CZ 148

AJ77  2 SCICCHITANO               FRANCESCA         28/07/1981 CZ 113,5

AJ77  3 POLITO                    CONCETTA          19/01/1969 EE 88,5

AJ77  4 IANIA                     CONCETTA          04/12/1974 CZ 65,9

AJ77  5 MINIERO                   PAOLA             03/05/1963 NA 57

AJ77  6 LUCCHINO                  ANNA              11/08/1989 CZ 45,2

AJ77  7 PRESTA                    ANNITA            30/05/1978 CZ 45,1

AJ77  8 FEDELE                    MARIA SILVANA     14/10/1971 BN 34,5

AJ77  9 SCARFONE                  BRUNELLA          03/12/1964 CZ 18,5

AJ77  10 CALOIERO                  RAMONA            06/01/1987 CZ 15

AM77  1 MAZZA                     ALESSANDRA        25/03/1983 CZ 93,1

AM77  2 SALERNO                   EMANUEL           18/06/1989 CZ 39,4


